
***Revised 4/1/23***

Day Date Event Flights Format Sign-Up Open Sign-Up Close
Fri 3/31/2023 Opening Meeting Pasta Dinner 3/1/2023 3/22/2023

Sun 4/9/2023 Easter
Sun 4/16/2023 4-Man N Opening Scramble - Computer Generated 3/24/2023 4/7/2023
Sun 4/30/2023 2-Man Y Best Ball 4/7/2023 4/21/2023
Fri 5/5/2023 Lasker Dinner Draft Café on the Green 6pm

Sun 5/7/2023 4-Man Y Lasker Scramble 4/14/2023 4/28/2023
Sun 5/14/2023 Mother's Day
Sun 5/21/2023 2-Man Y Best Ball Par-3 Aggie 4/28/2023 5/12/2023
Mon 5/29/2023 Memorial Day
Sun 6/4/2023 4-Man Y Best Ball Par-4 Aggie (Holes 4,6,14,18) 5/12/2023 5/26/2023
Sun 6/18/2023 Father's Day
Fri 6/23/2023 Member-Member Dinner
Sat 6/24/2023 Member-Member Y Round-Robin Matches (27 holes)
Sun 6/25/2023 Member-Member Y Round-Robin Matches (18 holes)
Tues 7/4/2023 Independence Day
Sun 7/9/2023 4-Man Y Irish Rumble 6/16/2023 6/30/2023
Sat 7/15/2023 Danbury Amateur - Rd 1
Sun 7/16/2023 Danbury Amateur - Rd 2
Sun 7/23/2023 2-Man Y Best Ball Par-5 Aggie 6/30/2023 7/14/2023
Sat 8/5/2023 Club Championship Qualifier - Rd 1 Gross Medal Play
Sun 8/6/2023 Club Championship Qualifier - Rd 2 Gross Medal Play
Sat 8/12/2023 Club Championship - Quarters & Semis Match Play
Sun 8/13/2023 Club Championship - Finals and Consolation Match Play
Sun 8/13/2023 Individual Medal Play Y Gross Medal Play 7/21/2023 8/4/2023
Sat 8/19/2023 Sr Club Championship Qualifier Gross Medal Play
Sun 8/20/2023 Sr Club Championship Quarterfinals Match Play
Sat 8/26/2023 Sr Club Championship Semifinals Match Play
Sun 8/27/2023 Sr Club Championship Finals & Consolation Match Play
Sun 8/27/2023 2 Man Y 2-man Scramble 8/4/2023 8/18/2023
Mon 9/4/2023 Labor Day
Sun 9/10/2023 4-Man Y Best Ball 1 Gross, 1 Net 8/18/2023 9/1/2023
Sat 9/16/2023 Super 1-day Member-Guest Y Round-Robin Match Play (27-Holes) 7/18/2023 9/7/2023
Sun 9/24/2023 4-Man Y Cha-Cha-Cha 9/1/2023 9/15/2023
Fri 10/6/2023 Ryder Cup Draft

Sun 10/8/2023 2-Man N Ryder Cup (Red vs. Black) 6,6,6 Matches 9/15/2023 9/29/2023
Sun 10/15/2023 4-Man / Omaha Beef Final / Closing Meeting N Blind-Draw Stableford / Closing Meeting 9/22/2023 10/6/2023
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